Two West

Name
Franco, Gaston
Freeland, Alexander

Lazarus, Sam

Clear, David E
Gluckman, Tim

Abbot, John

Duda, Lucas
Saunders, Michael K
Saunders, Michael K
van Niekerk, Anton

Moni, Claudio
Stewart, Martin
Macleod, Andrew

Chandrasekaran,
Rahulan

Chandrasekaran,
Rahulan

Royce, Anastasija

Cuff, Andrew M
Muirhead, Samuel

Valle, Frank

Mather, Jonathan

Tutykhin, Peter

Farahmandpour,
Ehsan

Morales, Joel R
Bold, Matthew

Allain, Guillaume

Szabo, Peter

Team

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Lewisham 3
Lewisham 3

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Lewisham 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Battersea 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Battersea 3
Battersea 3

Battersea 3
Battersea 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Metropolitan 3

Performance Score Games

2278

1317

2143

2158
2090

1888

2090

2158

2008

400

2270
2068
2060

1678

1095

1850

1985
1865
400

400
1133
400

1873
1970

400
400

2

Including Excluding
Defaults

100%

100%

100%

100%
100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
100%
100%

100%
100%
100%

100%
100%

100%
100%

Defaults

100%

100%

100%

100%
100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
100%
100%

100%
100%
100%

100%
100%

100%
100%



Name
Jones, Gabriel
Steyn, David

Bassa, Hugo
Butterworth, Tom
McMahon, Tom
Nevison, Mark

Silvarrey, Javier
Becker, Agata
Selden, David

Fleming, Liam

Oyvat, Cem

De Angelis, Edoardo

Durojaiye, Victor

Groves-Kirkby,
Nicholas

Hamilton, Stephen JM

Townsend, Tom
Mackellar, Laurie

Abbot, John
Stewart, Noel M

Stones, Jake
Ward, Cian

Cuff, Andrew M

Barber, James R
Martinoia, Diego
Hunt, Iain
Turner, Howard
Garcia, Amalio G
Kizilay, H Gokhan
Craig, Andrew D
Polatajko, Daniel
Palmer, Alan H
Sixsmith, Adam

Team

Lewisham 3

Hammersmith
Seconds

Battersea 3
Battersea 3
Metropolitan 3
Metropolitan 3

Hammersmith
Seconds

Battersea 3

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Lewisham 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Battersea 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Metropolitan 3

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Metropolitan 3

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Lewisham 3
Lewisham 3
Lewisham 3
Lewisham 3
Metropolitan 3
Lewisham 3
Lewisham 3
Battersea 3
Battersea 3
Lewisham 3

Performance Score Games

1888
400

400
400
400
1729

400
0
1970

1966
2013
1266
1927
1799
1434
2022

200

2010
1977
1630

1819

200

1624
1140
988
2026
777
657
1403
1301
1549
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Including Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
100%
100%

87.5%
87.5%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
80%
75%

75%

75%
75%
75%

75%

75%

75%
70%
70%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
62.5%
62.5%
58.33%
50%

Defaults

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
0%
100%

87.5%
87.5%
83.33%
83.33%
83.33%
80%
75%

75%

75%
75%
75%

75%

75%

75%
70%
70%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
62.5%
62.5%
58.33%
50%



Name
Kennelly, Paul
Lazarus, Sam
Fleming, Liam
Townsend, Tom

De Angelis, Edoardo
Helsby, David C
Brixel, Christof

Brixel, Christof

Alvares, Owen
Wood, Mike H

Sturt, Charles A

Patel, Zain
Wells, Tim

Butler, Liam
Rothwell, Ben

Moni, Claudio
Bishop, Geoffrey L
Stones, Jake

Soltysiak, Chris J
Valentine, Tim
Dovey, Andrew JW

Telicki, Michal

Steiners, Emils
Jankel, Jacob
John, Maxamillian

Valle, Frank

McGill, Brendan
Nguyen, Tung
Campbell, Sean

Perchard, Matthew

Team

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Lewisham 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Lewisham 3
Lewisham 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Battersea 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Metropolitan 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Metropolitan 3
Battersea 3
Lewisham 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Battersea 3
Battersea 3
Lewisham 3

Hammersmith
Seconds

Lewisham 3
Battersea 3
Battersea 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Performance Score Games

1457

1829

1134

1833

841
1908

1919

1408
1758

1803

890
1336
1698

1308

1810
1837

853
845
1795

1570

1488
1465
600

1608
1559
1510
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Including Excluding
Defaults

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

Defaults

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%



Name

Osseiran, Nadim
Sandhu, Sandeep
Mackellar, Laurie

Mills, Ian F
Magombe, Edwin

Drennan, William B
Bermudez, Venerando

Tuckey, David

Rothwell, Ben

Cilleruelo, Gustavo
Sharma, Gaurav
Beckmann, Joshua
Vasco, Giovanni
Dancy, Malcolm
Hamilton, David
Ndiaye, Cheikh
Palmer, Thomas

Nardecchia, Nicholas

Kelly, Ronan
Ward, Cian

Hamilton, Ray P
Hall, Conrad

Franco, Gaston

Dodgeon, Brian

van Niekerk, Anton

Upton, Ian J
Pattni, Kishan
Allison, Conrad

Moore, Chris ]
Rugman, Daniel
Goodacre, John

Koncar, Ljubomir

Team

Hammersmith
Thirds

Metropolitan 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Lewisham 3
Battersea 3
Battersea 3
Battersea 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Lewisham 3
Metropolitan 3
Metropolitan 3
Metropolitan 3
Battersea 3
Lewisham 3
Metropolitan 3
Battersea 3
Metropolitan 3
Metropolitan 3

Hammersmith
Seconds

Metropolitan 3
Lewisham 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Metropolitan 3

Hammersmith
Seconds

Battersea 3

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Performance Score Games

1233
927
1673

681
430
775
1600

1554

941

966
934
946
1119
1560
623
1412
1258
435
316

868

1059
277

1667

1268

1373
-400

1395
1245
1148

1133

1410
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Including Excluding
Defaults

50%
41.67%
37.5%

37.5%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
28.57%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%
16.67%

16.67%

16.67%
16.67%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Defaults

50%
41.67%
37.5%

37.5%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
28.57%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%
16.67%

16.67%

16.67%
16.67%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



Name
Rushton, Thomas

Bryant, Harry
Mohammad, Abdulami
Tyrrell, David
Kwabiah, C Kenneth

Wong, Leif
Krovvidi, Raja

Lambert, David

Kirk, Andrew

Hussain, Mohammed
AH

Rose, Peter
Foreman, Anthony
Rigby, Charles

Mukhopadhyay,
Manas

Singleton, Andrew

Boozorginia, Zoya
Cowling, James
Hassine, David

Eastham, Luna
de Angelis, Alexandre

Diniz Afonso, Davi

Royce, Alexander

Krautzberger,
Michael

Selchuk, Ned

Team

Metropolitan 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Battersea 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Seconds

Metropolitan 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Lewisham 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Lewisham 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Battersea 3
Lewisham 3
Lewisham 3

Hammersmith
Seconds

Battersea 3

Hammersmith
Thirds

Hammersmith
Thirds

Battersea 3

Metropolitan 3

Performance Score Games

1305
-400

-400

-400

-400

-400
-400
-400

-400

123

295
217
-400

1170

968

1088
975
1073

1043
833
968

908

833
1133

0
0
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Including Excluding
Defaults

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%

Defaults

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%



